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 Rimrock Construction www.Rimrock.us Brad Christofferson 
52 Inthinc (formerly Inovar) www.inthinc.com Blake Kirby  
53 Batteries & Bands, d/b/a Precision Time www.precisiontimeco.com Brian Ashton  
54 JJ Cole Collection www.jjcoleusa.com Jeremy White  
55 Companion Systems www.companionsystems.com Sally Tiley  
56 Bateman IP Law Group www.batemanip.com Rand Bateman  
57 New Dawn Technologies www.justware.com Tom Higgins  
58 LatterDayBride www.latterdaybride.com Nicole Thomas  
59 VitalSmarts www.vitalsmarts.com Mike Carter  
60 Diamond Wireless www.diamond-wireless.com Troy Crosland  
61 ProPay www.propay.com Gary B. Goodrich  
62 Cirrus Properties www.cirruspro.net John Greene  
63 Management Recruiters of SLC www.mrislc.com Dirk A. Cotterell
64 eReinsure.com www.ereinsure.com Igor Best-Devereux  
65 Ascend HR Solutions www.ascendhr.com Robert Beck  
66 BC Technical  www.bctechnical.com Charles F. Hale  
67 Sportsman’s Warehouse www.sportsmanswarehouse.com Stu Utgaard  
68 SkyWest www.skywest.com/skywinc Jerry C. Atkin  
69 Sunroc Corp. www.sunroc.net NA   
70 TrueNorthLogic www.truenorthlogic.com Dan Cookson  
71 Riverwoods Mill www.riverwoodsmill.com Chris Peterson  
72 Infopia www.infopia.com Bjorn Espenes  
73 Candle Warmers Etc. www.candlewarmers.com Bart Kennington  
74 Body Firm Aerobics www.GoldsGym.com Scott Felsted  
75 Name Tag www.nametag.com Gary Coller  
76 Career Step www.careerstep.com Andrea Anaya  
77 Demon International www.demonsnow.com / www.poorboyusa.com Keith Davidson 
78 Universal Accounting Center www.universal-accounting-center.com Allen B. Bostrom  
79 Provo Craft & Novelty www.provocraft.com Jim Thornton  
80 Overstock.com www.overstock.com Patrick M. Byrne  
81 Innovative Staffing www.isipeo.com Michelyn Farnsworth 
82 Verti-Crete www.verti-crete.com Michael Sharp  
83 Headwaters www.headwaters.com Kirk A. Brown  
84 Aculis www.aculis.com James Stone  
85 The Intrepid Group www.intrepidpr.com Chris Thomas  
86 GoEngineer www.goengineer.com Ken Coburn  
87 VPI Engineering www.vpiengineering.com Morgan Taylor  
88 Access Development www.accessdevelopment.com Larry Maxfield  
89 SnapLock Industries www.snaplock.com Jorgen Moller  
90 The Buckner Co. www.buckner.com Terry H. Buckner  
91 ContentWatch www.contentwatch.com Jack W. Sunderlage  
92 Cooper Roberts Simonsen Associates www.crsa-us.com Allen Roberts  
93 FatPipe Networks www.fatpipeinc.com Ragula Bhaskar  
94 Suspension Connection www.suspensionconnection.com Kelly R. Davis  
95 ServerPlus www.ServerPlus.com Layne Sisk  
96 FCS Community Management www.hoaliving.com Michael Johnson  
97 Vortex Outdoors www.badlandspacks.com Bill Crawley  
98 Owell Precast www.owellprecast.com Ryan Balls  
99 Wolf Peak International www.wolfpeak.net Kurt Daems  
100 Peterbilt of Utah www.peterbiltofutah.com Brad Fogg 

   NA: Not Applicable 
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